Radius Project Developers LLP (AAC-4706)
Claims received from Employee

Considering claim received upto 06th July, 2023

List of Claim of Employee

Date of

. Amount of Claim [Claim Admitted |Claim under [Amt rejected
Sr. No. EZCEIPt and |Name (In Rs)) (In Rs)) process (Rs) |(Rs) Total (Rs.)
1 01-06-2023  |Prasan Abichandani 8,50,392 6,42,317 - 2,08,075 8,50,392
8,50,392 6,42,317 - 2,08,075 8,50,392




